Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Disciplina 17
14.02.2009 - 18:40

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang
Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

©CoNo Or~WNE

LENDJER Ivan
HOXHA Sidni

BILIC Ivan

KRMEK Kresimir
SILADJI Caba
SIMIC Nikola
TURCINQVIC Mihovil
KRIVOKAPIC Drago
VUKIC Mihael
CIGLENECKI Filip
PAPAJ Jon
HODZIC Damir
KOMAZEC Dragan
BAJRAMI Eremal
LIMOV Marko
LLANAJ Florenc
VUKICEVIC Nemanja
PAKOCI Armin
MARIC Damir
BEZJAK Ognjen
HODZIC Haris
KATIN Dejan
SRDANOQVIC Ivan
STANKOVIC Viktor
BARBIR Pavo
ZIVANIC Jovan
MILADINOVIC Gradimir
LJESKQOVIC Nikola
GABA Luis

GJINI Antonio
CAVCIC Haris
MANJURA Adnan
ILIC Djuro

MECA Jurgen
VAVIC Mihajlo
NINKOVIC Marko
MILIDRAG Luka
BERBERI Elio
DERVISHI Donato
DULIC Marko
RADINOVIC Bojan
VLACIC Bozidar
QYUJA Aidi

LACI Kneo
DHIMGJINI Johan
BORCAK Sanin
KOVACEVIC Filip
GABA Tixhei
MIKIELJ Milovan
MESHI Denis
CEPRNIC Stefan

GR.

90  Proleter, ZR

92  FSEN (ASF), Tl
90  Jug, DU

91  Jug, DU

90  Proleter, ZR

91  Vojvodina, NS
93 PSH, ZG

89 PSCG, HN

94  PSH, ZG

93 PSH, ZG

91 FSEN (ASF), TI
93  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
87  Swim Star 200, BG
89 Step, PR

92  Jug, DU

88 FSEN (ASF), Ti
91 PSCG, HN

91  Proleter, ZR

87  Jadran, HN

93 PSCG, HN

92 Bosna, SA

92  Proleter, ZR

91 PSCG, HN

93 PSCG, HN

93  Jug, DU

92 Leotar, TB

94  Leotar, TB

92 Leotar, TB

92  FSEN (ASF), Tl
92  FSEN (ASF), Tl
94  Bosna, SA

94  Velez, MO

93  Bud.riviera, BU
92  FSEN (ASF), Tl
91 Jadran, HN

92 Leotar, TB

94  Leotar, TB

91 FSEN (ASF), Tl
93 FSEN (ASF), Tl
93 Jadran, HN

91  Swim Star 200, BG
90 Bud.riviera, BU
95 FSEN (ASF), TI
95 FSEN (ASF), TI
95 FSEN (ASF), TI
95 Bosna, SA

94  Swim Star 200, BG
96 FSEN (ASF), TI
93 Bud.riviera, BU
94  FSEN (ASF), Tl
93 Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

22.77 816
2364 729
2373 721
23.85 710
2399 698
2453 653
2461 647
2463 645
25.01 616
25.28 596
2542 587
2555 578
26.08 543
26.24 533
26.31 529
26.59 513
26.69 507
26.69 507
2695 492
2698 491
26.99 490
26.99 490
2722 478
27.57 460
27.79 449
27.80 449
2794 442
2841 420
28.46 418
28,55 414
28.59 412
28.94 398
29.27 384
2946 377
2958 372
29.63 370
29.76 366
29.85 362
2997 358
30.22 349
30.52 339
30.54 338
3057 337
30.65 335
30.87 328
3099 324
31.07 321
3114 319
3128 315
3136 312
3150 308
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 17, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

Rang

52.
53.
54.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.
DISK
DISK
DISK
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

MURATAJ Enea
MALJ Sidrit
MIRDINJA Nemanja
SALIHBEGOVIC Adis
BIBA Alvi
CERIMAGIC Nadir
XHELILAJ Kristi
PIKULI Thoant
ZHUPAJ Enea
NOCKA Dhimiter
CAUSEVIC Adem
SHALARI Jon
BOJANIC Marko
ALEKSI Franc
KULIC Mahir
MARIC Adis
SLAVIC Aljosa
MATKOVIC Dusan
POBRIC Amar
KISE Marko
KOVAC Stefan
POPOVIC llija
BOGOVAC Bozidar
PAPADHIMA Glen
POPOVIC Nikola
KOTHERJA Mario
KOMADINA Franko
VOLAJ Deniel
CISIC Haris
RADANOVIC Vajin
SUTILOVIC Nikola
COLAN Nikola
TODOROQVIC Vidak
DJURICKOVIC Petar
RADONJIC Vuk
ZIVKOVIC Matija
STIBOHAR Marko
GARCEVIC Marko
COLAN Milos
STANISIC Branko
RADONJIC Ivan
PETROVIC Drazen
FRANOVIC Ivan
MILIC Nenad
KAPETANOVIC Jovan
PEROVIC Djordje
FICI Jurgen
SAVELJIC Nikola
LEOVAC Stefan
CURIC Dimitrije
ZHAVELI Lum
DOBROSLAVIC Toni
DRAGOVIC Dusan
SPAHIJA Urim

G.R.

93
93
95
96
96
93
95
94
97
96
94
97
96
98
94
95
96
99
94
95
95
98
95
98
96
98
93
98
97
98
99
98
00
00
99
99
98
97
94
98
99
00
00
00
98
98
93
98
99
94
90
93
74
93

FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Leotar, TB
Primorac, KO
Velez, MO
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Primorac, KO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Velez, MO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Velez, MO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Leotar, TB
Step, PR

Jug, DU
Bud.riviera, BU
FSEN (ASF), Tl

Vreme Bodova

3154 307
31.84 299
3195 295
3195 295
32.03 293
32.06 292
32.23 288
3253 280
3357 255
33.62 254
33.85 248
3414 242
3442 236
34.78 229
3490 227
35.09 223
3520 221
35.67 212
35.83 209
36.35 201
36.64 196
36.67 195
37.57 182
38.01 175
3825 172
39.08 161
3995 151
4120 138
4152 135
4175 132
43.02 121
4346 117
43.74 115
4394 114
4398 113
4417 112
45.96 99
46.45 96
46.48 96
47.13 92
48.10 87
50.72 74
52.14 68
55.48 56
1:00.37 44
1:04.20 36
26.37
38.14
52.85
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 17, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

Rang

Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

LLALLOSHI Drin
PIKULI Dhimiter
BERISHA Arber
BOGDANOVIC Nikola
HYKA Gezim

BUCA Benjamin
REKA Dilan
GRIZOVIC Amir
DUDIC Arnel

XHEPI Elti

CITOZI Denis
RADANOVIC Ognjen
CEKA Johan

BALA Luka

16 godina i mladi

©oNoOr~WNPE

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

TURCINOVIC Mihovil
VUKIC Mihael
CIGLENECKI Filip
HODZzIC Damir
BEZJAK Ognjen
STANKOVIC Viktor
BARBIR Pavo

MILADINOVIC Gradimir

CAVCIC Haris
MANJURA Adnan
ILIC Djuro
MILIDRAG Luka
DERVISHI Donato
DULIC Marko
QYUJA Aidi

LACI Kneo
DHIMGJINI Johan
BORCAK Sanin
KOVACEVIC Filip
GABA Tixhei
MIKIELJ Milovan
MESHI Denis
CEPRNIC Stefan
MURATAJ Enea
MALJ Sidrit
MIRDINJA Nemanja
SALIHBEGOVIC Adis
BIBA Alvi
CERIMAGIC Nadir
XHELILAJ Kristi
PIKULI Thoant
ZHUPAJ Enea
NOCKA Dhimiter
CAUSEVIC Adem
SHALARI Jon
BOJANIC Marko
ALEKSI Franc
KULIC Mahir

G.R.

91
98
86
90
93
90
98
94
91
91
93
97
97
93

93
94
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
93
94
93
93
95
95
95
95
94
96
93
94
93
93
93
95
96
96
93
95
94
97
96
94
97
96
98
94

Pristina, PR
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Pristina, PR
Jug, DU

FSEN (ASF), Tl
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Zenica, ZE
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl

PSH, ZG

PSH, ZG

PSH, ZG
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
PSCG, HN
PSCG, HN
Jug, DU

Leotar, TB
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Bud.riviera, BU
Leotar, TB
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
Swim Star 200, BG
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bud.riviera, BU
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA

Vreme Bodova

2461 647
25.01 616
25.28 596
2555 578
26.98 491
27.57 460
27.79 449
2794 442
2859 412
28.94 398
29.27 384
29.76 366
2997 358
30.22 349
30.57 337
30.65 335
30.87 328
3099 324
31.07 321
3114 319
3128 315
3136 312
3150 308
3154 307
3184 299
3195 295
3195 295
32.03 293
32.06 292
3223 288
3253 280
3357 255
33.62 254
33.85 248
3414 242
3442 236
3478 229
3490 227
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 17, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 16 godina i mladi

Rang

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
DISK
DISK
DISK
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

MARIC Adis
SLAVIC Aljosa
MATKOVIC Dusan
POBRIC Amar
KISE Marko
KOVAC Stefan
POPOVIC llija
BOGOVAC Bozidar
PAPADHIMA Glen
POPOQVIC Nikola
KOTHERJA Mario
KOMADINA Franko
VOLAJ Deniel
CISIC Haris
RADANOVIC Vojin
SUTILOVIC Nikola
COLAN Nikola
TODOROVIC Vidak
DJURICKOVIC Petar
RADONJIC Vuk
ZIVKOVIC Matija
STIBOHAR Marko
GARCEVIC Marko
COLAN Milos
STANISIC Branko
RADONJIC Ivan
PETROVIC Drazen
FRANOVIC Ivan
MILIC Nenad
KAPETANOVIC Jovan
PEROVIC Djordje
FICI Jurgen
SAVELJIC Nikola
LEOVAC Stefan
CURIC Dimitrije
DOBROSLAVIC Toni
HYKA Gezim
GRIZOVIC Amir
SPAHIJA Urim
REKA Dilan

PIKULI Dhimiter
CEKA Johan
RADANOVIC Ognjen
CITOZI Denis

BALA Luka

G.R.

95
96
99
94
95
95
98
95
98
96
98
93
98
97
98
99
98
00
00
99
99
98
97
94
98
99
00
00
00
98
98
93
98
99
94
93
93
94
93
98
98
97
97
93
93

Velez, MO
Leotar, TB
Primorac, KO
Velez, MO
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Primorac, KO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Velez, MO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Velez, MO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Leotar, TB

Jug, DU

FSEN (ASF), Tl
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl

Vreme Bodova

35.09 223
3520 221
35.67 212
35.83 209
36.35 201
36.64 196
36.67 195
3757 182
3801 175
3825 172
39.08 161
3995 151
4120 138
4152 135
41.75 132
43.02 121
4346 117
43.74 115
43.94 114
43.98 113
4417 112
45.96 99
46.45 96
46.48 96
47.13 92
48.10 87
50.72 74
52.14 68
55.48 56
1:00.37 44
1:04.20 36
26.37
38.14
52.85
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